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Anti —Drug Committee Cell

The Anti-Drug Committee was established to ensure a drug-free campus by prohibiting all drug and
alcohol consumption and possession by college students both within and outside of the campus and
hostels.

Functions

1. Educate the students about the drugs and prohibitions.

2. Give awareness to students about consequences of drugs and its usage.

3. Quickly and severely deal with the possession of drugs when brought to our notice.

Members of the Committee

Sl Name of the ] . : ] .
: Profession | Mobile No | E-mail Designation | Gender
No. committee Member
Chair s ; Tilst
1 Dr.G.Baskar 8939690965 | principal@bec.ac.in Principal Male
Person
5 -{PrRMCEnve Member | 004217193 | gnanavel@bec.ac.in Asso, Mal
(SPOC) 5 e Professor e
3 Mr.M.Sivakumar Member 0843860424 | sivakumar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
4 Mr.S.Sudhakar Member 9791441915 | sudhakar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
5 Mr.M Jothilingam | Member | 9486563373 | jothilingam@bec.ac.in HOD Male
6 3 Chair : .
Mrs.R.Vasanthi Peros 9629937327 | vasanthi@bec.ac.in HOD Female
7 Mr.Rajkumar P Member 9894937231 rajkumar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
8 Dr.Naresh.V Member 9790022606 naresh@bec.ac.in HOD Male
Mr.Krishnamoorthi.S krishnamoorthi@bec.ac.
9 Member 9786206645 10 HOD Male
in
Dr.M.Syed syedmuzammil@bec.ac. Asso.
10 : Member 9994747619 : Male
Muzammil in Professor
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